Taxation et compensations pour

services municipaux

DESCRIPTION
Fonciére générale
Dette aqueduc

Dette égout

Matieres résiduelles (déchets)
Matieres recyclables

Matieres organiques
Aqueduc

Egout

Premiers répondants
Sécurité publique

Urbanisme et dév. économique

Boues fosses septiques

2023
0.8035 %
0.0581 $

0.0858 $
87.419%
26.97 $
30.62 $

244.00 $

218.00 $
58.07 $

194.93 $

136.50 $

101.00 $

2024
0.8939 $
0.0580 $
0.0872 %
101.29 $

50.71 $
18.00 $
246.00 $
227.00 $
88.26 $

45.74 $
69.75 $

107.00 $



